Campeonato Nacional de Figuras e Elementos Técnicos 2024

Figuras Juvenis
Figuras JUVENIL

Juizes

Panel 1

Margarida, Santiago

Juez Arbitro
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
Panel 2

COELHO, FILIPA

CARDOSO, JOANA SILVA, CARLA
MAIA, Diogo FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
VAZIO, VAZIO VAZIO, VAZIO
VAZIO, VAZIO VAZIO, VAZIO
Resultados

Pos. Nome

1 CALIXTO MARREIROS, BEATRIZ (2011)

2 FORONOVA, DARIA (2010)

3 JOAO ALMEIDA, MARIA (2010)

4 SURGUCH, EVELINA (2011)

5 NEVES SOUSA, MATILDE (2012)

6 XAVIER MAIA, LUISA (2010)

7 BAYER FORTUNATO, ELISABETE (2010)
8 SANTOS ROMAO, LARA (2010)

9 DAVID TEIXEIRA, MARIA (2012)

10 DINIS CARVALHO, RODRIGO (2009)

11 SANTOS BARBOSA, MARTA (2012)

12 INES ROCHA, MARIA (2010)

13 LUISE GRAUNKE, MARIA (2010)

14 RAFAELA ROLO, LARA (2010)

15 MARTINS SOARES, MARIANA (2011)

16 MARIA SANTOS, BENEDITA (2012)

17 ABREU BARBEDO, TERESA (2010)

18 CAROLINA SAIAL, MARIA (2010)

19 TATUREVICI GAIBU, VICTORIA (2011)

20 MARIA PERNAS , JOANA (2010)

21 ALMEIDA ROCHA, CONSTANCA (2010)
22 BARCARU, DANIELA (2012)

23 SOFIA COSTA, MARIANA (2010)

24 VALE LOURENCO, LAYS (2012)

25 SERAFINA CAMPOS, SOFIA (2010)

26 DE FOLQUES CASTRO, LEONOR (2012)
27 FOMICHENKO, ANASTASIIA (2011)

28 FRANCISCA SILVESTRE, MARIA (2012)
29 CAROLINA ARAUJO, ANA (2010)

30 FILIPA PINTO, MATILDE (2012)

31 PEREIRA NASCIMENTO, MARIANA (2012)
32 CAEIRO MARQUES, MATILDE (2011)

33 COELHO ANTUNES, MARIA (2010)

34 JESUS MANARTE, MIRIAM (2012)

35 LEONOR FIGUEIRAS, MARIA (2011)

36 LEAL QUITERIO, ALICE (2012)

37 PSHENYCHNA, KLYMENTYNA (2011)

38 SAMPAIO FERREIRA, CAMILA (2010)

39 PAIVA MENDONCA, MARIANA (2011)

40 SOFIA FALCAO, RAQUEL (2010)

41 ALVAREZ LEAL, CATARINA (2012)

42 SILVA PALHOCO, MATILDE (2012)

43 ESPANHA FIGUEIREDO, JOANA (2012)
44 CALDEIRA CASALAU, MARTIM (2010)

45 MAURICIO RODRIGUES, GONCALO (2009)

Secretario
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
Panel 3

Kyleva, Irina
PISSARRA, CATARINA
mihalache, Francisca

VAZIO, VAZIO
VAZIO, VAZIO
Club
PORTINADO

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
PORTINADO

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
OVARSINCRO

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
PORTINADO

GESLOURES

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGCAO
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
PORTINADO

GESLOURES

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
PORTINADO

GESLOURES

PORTINADO

GESLOURES

OVARSINCRO

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACAO
PORTINADO

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGAO DE FELGUEIRAS
PORTINADO

GESLOURES

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
GESLOURES

OVARSINCRO

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGCAO
ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM
PORTINADO

ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM
GESLOURES

AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAGAO
OVARSINCRO

GESLOURES

ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM

Panel 4

PATRICIA, VIVIEN
FERREIRA, ANDRE

TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA

VAZIO, VAZIO
VAZIO, VAZIO

Total

70.6212
67.9333
67.8121
67.4333
66.9212
66.6939
64.3000
64.0909
64.0424
63.6970
62.8697
62.7909
62.5879
62.3879
62.1394
61.9758
61.8667
61.8667
60.9727
60.5818
59.4182
59.1879
59.1758
59.1455
59.0333
58.5758
58.5697
57.5455
57.3697
57.1818
56.7273
56.0939
55.6636
55.4394
55.0485
54.3394
53.9545
53.4091
52.9970
52.4879
52.4273
52.3636
51.3182
49.8394
49.7636

Dif.

2.6879
2.8091
3.1879
3.7000
3.9273
6.3212
6.5303
6.5788
6.9242
7.7515
7.8303
8.0333
8.2333
8.4818
8.6454
8.7545
8.7545
9.6485
10.0394
11.2030
11.4333
11.4454
11.4757
11.5879
12.0454
12.0515
13.0757
13.2515
13.4394
13.8939
14.5273
14.9576
15.1818
15.5727
16.2818
16.6667
17.2121
17.6242
18.1333
18.1939
18.2576
19.3030
20.7818

20.8576
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46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Nome

FREITAS PINTO, SOFIA (2010)

VIGARIO PERES, INES (2012)
FRANCISCA FONAECA, MARQUES (2012)
GONGALVES CORTESAO, CLARA (2011)
SOFIA FALCAO, LUANA (2012)

MIGUEL SOARES, MARIA (2010)
MIGUEL SILVA, ROSA (2012)

BEATRIZ CIPRIANO, MARIA (2011)
MATOS SILVA, MATILDE (2012)

SILVA JERONIMO, LEONOR (2012)

Club

FOCA - CLUBE NATAGCAO DE FELGUEIRAS
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE
ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM
Condeixa Aqua Clube

CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
ASSOCIAGAO 20KM ALMEIRIM
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

Total

48.2333
47.3939
45.2818
44.3727
40.5818
34.7970
34.5697
34.3242
31.8061
16.7818

Dif.

22.3879
23.2273
25.3394
26.2485
30.0394
35.8242
36.0515
36.2970
38.8151
53.8394
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